License Number	
License Issued	

License Fe	ce \$ 500
Receipt #	131189

00

# CITY OF LA CROSSE APPLICATION FOR PUBLIC VEHICLE FOR HIRE

To the Honorable Mayor, Common Council, City Clerk, and Chief of Police of the City of La Crosse: The undersigned hereby makes application for a Public Vehicle for Hire License.

BUSINESS NAME	TOP HAT INC DBA CTS TAXI	015 06/201 CTS 50
BUSINESS ADDRESS	226 HOOD ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 Zoning: Commercial	31189 - 2 a F. 11/f INC DBA
BUSINESS TELEPHONE	608-782-1069 (Top Hat) 608-784-7700 (CTS Taxi)	ling - 01 Tar 9 HAT mount
WISCONSIN SELLER PERMIT (Req'd if vehicles are leased to drivers)	456-0000011285-03	Y OF L 807-00 0 - TO ment A
	456-0000011285-03	390 - T

OWNER(S) NAME (First, Full Middle, Last)	BEVERLY ANNE SCOTT (LAWRENCE)
OWNER(S) DATE OF BIRTH	
OWNER(S) ADDRESS	1913 Crescent Hills Drive, La Crescent MN 55947
OWNER(S) TELEPHONE	608-792-5949

HAVE YOU EVER BEEN CONVICTED OF A FELONY OR MISDEMEANOR? [ ] YES [ $\searrow$ ] NO HAVE YOU BEEN CONVICTED OF AN ORDINANCE VIOLATION IN THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? [ ] YES [ $\searrow$ ] NO IF EITHER ANSWER IS YES, INCLUDE DATE, NATURE OF THE OFFENSE AND PLACE OF CONVICTION.

INSURANCE CARRIER	Integrity Group.	
POLICY NUMBER	A 3216660	
POLICY LIMITS min. \$1,000,000 liability \$1,000,000 umbrella	1 million For both	

METHOD OF CHARGING	Metered Rates _X	Zone Rates	Vehicle Rental Rate
SCHEDULE OF RATES (or attach Schedule which will be posted in the vehicles)	\$1.50 initial	pickup \$ 2.00	per mile #25,0
NUMBER OF VEHICLES TO BE LICENSED	10		per hr. we

VEHICLE ID NUMBER	YEAR, MAKE & MODEL (Model Year Cannot Exceed 10 Years of Age - Renewals are Exempt)	CAPACITY (incl. driver)	STATE & LICENSE PLATE NO
SEE ATTACHED	•		

X ATTACH ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE OF INSPECTION FOR EACH	VEHICLE CERTIFING THAT THE
VEHICLE TO BE USED FOR HIRE IS IN GOOD MECHANICAL C	
CERTIFICATE MUST BE COMPLETED BY AN A.S.E. CERTIFIED TEC	CHNICIAN.
	THE PERSON OF TH
ATTACH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE. ALL INSURED VE	
THE CERTIFICATE BY MAKE, MODEL AND VIN. SAID POLICY M	
CITY OF LA CROSSE AS ADDITIONAL INSURED AND THE ENDO	DRSEMENT PROVIDED.
N/A ATTACH A PHOTOCOPY OF THE TITLE AND REGISTRATION	FOR EACH VEHICLE. NO VEHICLE
WITH A SALVAGE TITLE MAY BE USED AS A PUBLIC VEHICLE	
THAN 10 MODEL YEARS AT TIME OF ORIGINAL APPLICATION	
I hereby attest that the information contained in this application is true and	correct I am aware that withholding
information or making false statements on this application will be basis for denia	
that the above automobile(s) was inspected by an A.S.E. certified technician	
condition at all times and will comply with the provisions of law pertaining to	
XIII of the La Crosse Municipal Code).	
CICNATURE OF	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT DATE DATE	TE 11/6/15
ATTECANT OCCUPATION	TE
LICENSE [ ] APPROVED [ ] DENIED	
SIGNATURE OF	
POLICE REPRESENTATIVE DAT	E

	2015 Actual	as of 4/1/15	
	2015 VEHICLE LISTING		
UNIT#	VEHICLE DESCRIPTION	TAXI	LIC#
T 336	2014 Dodge Grand Caravan	2C4RDGBG0ER129304	336-UYG
T 337	2014 Dodge Grand Caravan	2C4RDGBG5ER162086	337-UYG
T291	2013 Dodge Grand Caravan	2C4RDGBG9DR810088	291-UYG
T295	2013 Dodge Grand Caravan	2C4RDGBG0DR566900	295-UYG
T237	2009 Dodge Grand Caravan	2D8HN44E19R620474	237-MJH
T410	2006 Dodge Grand Caravan	1D4GP24R76B615384	860SCL
T925	2008 CHEV UPLANDER	IGNDV23158D149048	342HHV
T752	2012 Ford Transit Connect	NMOKS9CN1CT110571	752UPS
T709	2007 FORD TAURUS	1FAFP53U87A150403	341-HHV
T448	2003 DODGE ENTERVAN	1D4GP24393B218539	782XCG

.



# CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 11/5/2015

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

	oranicate ficiali ili nea er caeli enaer.							
PRO	DUCER			CONTACT NAME: Pam Ar	ndre			
Coverra Insurance Services, Inc.						6-3158		
	1 Linden Drive Suite 1			PHONE (AC. No. Ext): 608-526-2127 (AC. No.:608-526-3158  E-MAIL ADDRESS:pandre@coverrainsurance.com				
-	Box 277 men WI 54636			votikess:batioteid	COVEILANISU	RDING COVERAGE		NAIC #
				INSURER A :Secura	Insurance			
INS	URED A	CCETRA	A-01	INSURER B :Integrity	Group			
Tor	Hat Inc dba Access Transit, CTS T			INSURER C:	•			
Acc	ess Mobility Products			INSURER D :				
	Hood St			INSURER E :				
La	Crosse WI 54601							
	VERAGES CER	TIEICATE	NUMBER: 279936768	INSURER F:		REVISION NUM	1950:	
	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES			VE DEEN ISSUED TO	THE INCLIN			ICA BEBIOD
() ()	NDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	QUIREMEI PERTAIN,	NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD	OF ANY CONTRACT	OR OTHER	DOCUMENT WITH D HEREIN IS SUB	RESPECT TO	WHICH THIS
INSR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL SUBR	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP	Ţ	LIMITS	
A A	GENERAL LIABILITY	INSK WYD	CP3216659	12/31/2014	12/31/2015	i		
•	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY		0.02,000	1270 112014	1 12/0 11/2010	DAMAGE TO RENTE PREMISES (Ea occur	E \$1,000. D \$100,00	
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR		!			MED EXP (Any one p	erson) S	
						PERSONAL & ADV IN	JURY \$1,000	000
						GENERAL AGGREGA	ATE \$2,000	000
	GENL AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER					PRODUCTS - COMP	1	
	POLICY PRO- JECT LOC				į		\$	
Ŗ	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY		CA 2061686	12/31/2014	12/31/2015	COMBINED SINGLE (Ea accident)	LIMIT \$1,000.	000
A	ANY AUTO		A3216660	12/31/2014	12/31/2015	BODILY INJURY (Per		
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED					BODILY INJURY (Per		
	X NON-OWNED					PROPERTY DAMAGE	- 1	
	HIRED AUTOS AUTOS					(Per accident)	\$	
<u> </u>	X UMBRELLA LIAB X CCCUR	-	CU3216661	12/31/2014	12/31/2015			
_	- CCCOR		CU3216001	12/3 1/2014	12/31/2015	EACH OCCURRENCE	•	
	CEAINIS-INADE					AGGREGATE	\$1,000.	000
	DED A RETENTION \$ 10,000 WORKERS COMPENSATION			<u> </u>	<u>:                                    </u>	MIC STATU	OTH-	
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY					WC STATU- TORY LIMITS	ER	
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A				E.L. EACH ACCIDEN	T S	·
	(Mandatory in NH)					E.L. DISEASE - EA EI	MPLOYEE \$	
	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below					E.L. DISEASE - POLI	CY LIMIT S	
DES	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	ES (Attach	ACORD 101, Additional Remarks	Schedule, if more space i	s required)	·		·
City	of La Crosse, its elected & appointed	d official	s, officers, employees &	authorized agent	s are listed	as additional ins	ured on the In	itearity
Insı	urance Commercial Auto policy, per	attached	endorsement CA60	•				,
200	Attached chart for list of covered ve	hiolog						
Jee	Allached Chart for list of Covered ve	ilicies.						
	DIFFOATE HOLDES							
UE	RTIFICATE HOLDER			CANCELLATION				
City of La Crosse 400 La Crosse St			SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					
	La Crosse WI 54601			AUTHORIZED REPRESE	NTATIVE			
	1			Han And	arc .			

# Msurance list

	Year	Make	Model	VIN
• • •	2013	Dodge	Gr Caravan	2C4RDGBG0DR566900
5/b	(2013)	Dodge	Gr Caravan	2D8HN44E19R620474
2007	2012	Ford	Transit \$ Enker	NM0KS9CN1CT110571
	2003	Dodge	(Gr Caravan) VAN	1D4GP24393B218539
	2006	Dodge	Gr Caravan	1D4GP24R76B615384
	2007	Ford	Taurus	1FAFP53U87A150403
	2008	Chev	Uplander	1GNDV23158D149048
	2014	Dodge	Gr Caravan	2C4RDGBG0ER129304
	2014	Dodge	Gr Caravan	2C4RDGBG5ER162086
	2013	Dodge	Gr Caravan	2C4RDGBG9DR810088

Endorsement	CA 39

Policy Number: CA2061686

#### Additional Insured

This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the following:

BUSINESS AUTO COVERAGE FORM GARAGE COVERAGE FORM TRUCKERS COVERAGE FORM

This endorsement changes the policy effective on the inception date of the policy unless another date is indicated below.

Endorsement effective at 12:01 A.M. standard time	
Named Insured	Countersigned by

(Authorized Signature)

# **SCHEDULE**

Name and Address of Person or Organization (Additional Insured):

City of La Crosse 400 La Crosse St La Crosse, WI 54601

WHO IS AN INSURED (Section II) is amended to include as an "insured " the person or organization named in the Schedule of this endorsement; but such inclusion of additional insure d shall not operate to increase the limits of our liability.

Policy Number: CA

**Endorsement** 

**CA 60** 

# **Business Auto Optimum**

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

With respect to the coverage provided by this endorsement, the provisions of the Business Auto Coverage Form apply unless modified by the endorsement.

#### SECTION 11 - LIABILITY COVERAGE

#### A. Broad Form Insured

Paragraph A.1., Who Is An Insured, is amended to include as an insured:

- d. Any legally incorporated entity of which you own more than 50 percent of the voting stock during the period for which this endorsement is effective, if there is no similar insurance available to that organization. However:
  - (1) The Named Insured does not include any organization:
    - (i) that is a partnership or joint venture;
    - (ii) that is an insured under any other policy, or has exhausted its Limit of Insurance under any other policy.

Paragraph d.(1)(i) above does not apply to a policy written to apply specifically in excess of this policy.

- (2) Coverage for newly acquired or formed organizations is afforded only for 180 days from the date of acquisition or formation.
- (3) Coverage does not apply to "bodily injury" or "property damage" that results from an "accident" that occurred before you formed or acquired that organization.
- e. Employees As Insureds Non-ownership

Any employee of yours is an "insured":

(i) While using a covered "auto" you do not own, hire or borrow; or

2061686

(ii) While operating an "auto" hired or rented without a driver under contract or agreement in that "employee's" name, with your permission, while performing duties related to the conduct of your business.

#### f. Blanket Additional Insureds

Any person or organization whom you are required in a written contract or agreement to include as an additional "insured" with respect to your ownership, maintenance or use of a covered "auto". This provision only applies to written contracts or agreements that are signed prior to any "bodily injury" or "property damage" to which coverage applies.

Coverage under this provision (f.) shall be primary and non-contributory with respect to the person or organization included as an "insured" under this provision (f.), but only if the written contract or agreement requires coverage to be primary and non-contributory.

## B. Increased Supplementary Payments

Paragraphs 2.a.(2) and (4) Supplementary Payments are replaced by the following:

- (2) Up to \$5,000 for the cost of bail bonds (including bonds for related traffic law violations) required because of an "accident" we cover. We do not have to furnish these bonds.
- (4) All reasonable expenses incurred by the "insured" at our request, including actual loss of earning up to \$500 a day because of time off from work.

Contains copyrighted material of ISO Properties, Inc., used with permission

BKK104 (07-2013) continued...

**Policy Number: CA** 

**Endorsement** 

**CA 60** 

## **Business Auto Optimum**

# C. Amended Fellow Employee Exclusion

Exclusion 5., under Paragraph B., Exclusions, of SECTION II - LIABILITY, does not apply if the "bodily injury" results from the use of a covered "auto" you own or hire.

The insurance provided under this provision is excess over any other collectible insurance.

# SECTION III - PHYSICAL DAMAGE COVERAGE

The following coverages are added to Paragraph A. Coverage, of the PHYSICAL DAMAGE COVERAGE:

# 5. Hired Auto Physical Damage Coverage

If hired "autos" are covered "autos" for Liability Coverage, and if Comprehensive, Specified Causes of Loss, or Collision coverage are provided under the Business Auto Coverage Form for any "auto" you own, then the Physical Damage coverages provided are extended to "autos" you hire, subject to the following:

- a. The most we will pay for "loss" to any hired "auto" is the lesser of:
  - (1) \$75,000;
  - (2) Actual Cash Value: or
  - (3) Cost of Repair.
- b. For each hired "auto", our obligation to pay for "loss" will be reduced by the deductible. The deductible will be equal to the largest deductible applicable to any owned "auto" for that coverage. No deductible applies to "loss" caused by fire or lightning.
- c. The insurance provided under this coverage extension is excess over any other collectible insurance.
- d. Subject to the above limit, deductible and excess provisions, we will provide coverage equal to the broadest coverage applicable to any covered "auto" you own.

e. Subject to a maximum limit of \$500 per "accident", we will also cover loss of use of the hired "auto" if it results from an "accident", you are legally liable for, and the lessor incurs an actual financial loss.

2061686

#### 6. Air Bag Coverage

We will pay up to a maximum of \$1,000 per occurrence to have air bags in your covered "auto" replaced for an incurred "loss" resulting from accidental deployment. Collision, Specified Causes of Loss, and Comprehensive deductibles do not apply to this coverage.

#### 7. Additional Living Expense

We will pay up to S25 a day, to a maximum of S400 for additional living expenses, meaning food, lodging and telephone costs, incurred by you due to a covered "loss" caused by:

- a. Comprehensive only if the Declarations indicate that Comprehensive Coverage is provided for that "auto".
- b. Specified Causes of Loss only if the Declarations indicate that Specified Causes of Loss Coverage is provided for that auto.
- c. Collision only if the Declarations indicate that Collision Coverage is provided for that auto.

This coverage applies only in the event that the "loss":

- a. Disables a covered "auto"; and
- b. Occurs more than 100 miles from the insured address shown in the Declarations or the garaging address of your covered "auto", if it is different from the insured address.

We will pay the additional living expenses incurred until your covered "auto" is returned to use or we pay for its "loss".

BKK104 (07-2013) page 2

**Endorsement** 

**CA 60** 

Policy Number: CA 2061686

# **Business Auto Optimum**

#### 8. Locked Vehicle Coverage

We will pay to have your covered "auto" unlocked if your vehicle's keys are locked inside your covered "auto". Collision, Specified Causes of Loss, and Comprehensive deductibles do not apply to this coverage.

#### 9. Rental Reimbursement Coverage

The following coverage is added to Section III Physical Damage A. Coverage:

- a. This coverage applies only to a covered "auto" described in the policy.
- b. We will pay for rental reimbursement expenses incurred by you for the rental of an "auto" because of "loss" to a covered "auto". Payment applies in addition to the otherwise applicable amount of each coverage you have on a covered "auto". No deductible applies to this coverage.
- c. We will pay only for those expenses incurred during the policy period beginning 24 hours after the "loss" and ending, regardless of the policy's expiration, at a maximum of 30 days.
- **d.** Our payment is limited to the lesser of the following amounts:
  - (1) Necessary and actual expenses incurred.
  - (2) A maximum payment of S60 per day.
- e. This coverage does not apply while there are spare or reserve "autos" available to you for your operations.
- f. If "loss" results from the total theft of a covered "auto" of the private passenger type, we will pay under this coverage only that amount of your rental reimbursement expenses which is not already provided for under the PHYSICAL DAMAGE COVERAGE Coverage Extension.

#### 10. Loan Lease Gap Coverage

In the event of a total "loss" to a covered "auto" shown in the Schedule or Declarations we will pay any unpaid amount due on the lease or loan for a covered "auto", less:

- a. The amount paid under the Physical Damage Coverage Section of the policy; and
- b. Any:
  - (1) Overdue lease/loan payments at the time of the "loss":
  - (2) Financial penalties imposed under a lease for excessive use, abnormal wear and tear or high mileage;
  - (3) Security deposits not returned by the lessor:
  - (4) Costs for extended warranties, Credit Life Insurance, Health, Accident or Disability Insurance purchased with the loan or lease; and
  - (5) Carry-over balances from previous loans or leases.

The following changes have been made to SECTION III - PHYSICAL DAMAGE COVERAGE:

#### A. Towing and Labor

Paragraph A.2. Towing under SECTION III - PHYSICAL DAMAGE COVERAGE, is deleted and replaced by the following:

## 2. Towing and Labor

We will pay towing and labor costs incurred up to the limits shown below, each time a covered "auto" classified and rated as a private passenger type, "light truck" or "medium truck" is disabled:

BKK104 (07-2013) page 3

2061686

Policy Number: CA

Endorsement CA 60

# **Business Auto Optimum**

- a. For private passenger type vehicles or "light trucks" we will pay to up S75 per disablement. "Light trucks" are trucks that have a gross vehicle weight (GVW) of 10,000 pounds or less.
- b. For "medium trucks" we will pay up to \$175 per disablement. "Medium trucks" are trucks that have a gross vehicle weight (GVW) of 10,001-20,000 pounds.

However, the labor must be performed at the place of disablement.

# B. Physical Damage Increased Transportation Expense Coverage

Coverage for temporary transportation expense under Paragraph A.4.a. Coverage Extension is increased to S50 per day, up to a maximum limit of \$1,000.

#### C. Glass Repair - Waiver of Deductible

The following is added to Paragraph D. Deductible of SECTION III - PHYSICAL DAMAGE COVERAGE:

No deductible applies to glass damage if the glass is repaired rather than replaced.

# **SECTION IV - BUSINESS AUTO CONDITIONS**

#### A. Unintentional Failure to Disclose Hazards

Paragraph B., General Conditions, is amended by adding the following:

#### 9. Unintentional Failure to Disclose Hazards

If you unintentionally fail to disclose any hazards or exposures existing as of the inception date of the Business Auto Coverage Form, the coverage afforded by this policy will not be prejudiced. However, you must report the undisclosed hazard or exposure as soon as practicable after its discovery, and we have the right to collect additional premium for same.

B. Waiver Of Transfer Of Rights Of Recovery Against Others To Us - Automatic Status Under An Insured Contract

Paragraph A.5. Transfer Of Rights Of Recovery Against Others To Us is amended by the addition of the following paragraphs:

- a. We waive any right of recovery we may have against any person or organization described in Paragraph b. below because of payments we make for "bodily injury" or "property damage" caused by an "accident" and resulting from the ownership, maintenance, or use of a covered "auto" in performance of work being performed under a contract with that person or organization.
- b. The waiver applies only to a person or organization with whom you have a written contract or agreement in which you are required to waive the rights of recovery under this policy, but only to the extent that subrogation is waived prior to the "accident" or the "loss" under a contract with that person or organization.

BKK104 (07-2013) page 4

NAME OF BUSINESS	1nign Ed	ge Custor	nizing	
ADDRESS2	32 Hood	St La	(105Se	
VEHICLE MAKE Dodge	MODEL 6	orand caravan	YEAR 2014	
•	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY	
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)				
Parking Lamps				
Directional Lamps				
Flashing Warning Lamps				
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors				
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)				
Back Up Lamps				
Brake Lamps				
Steering System				
Hood & Trunk Latches			<i>V</i>	
Emission/Exhaust System				
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less tha	n 2/32 of an inch)			
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)				
Windows (side, rear)				
Windshield Defroster				
Horn		-		
Mirrors				
Speed Indicator				
Restraining Devices & Seats				
Brakes (incl. parking brake)				
Heater				
Air Conditioning				
Door Handles (interior & exterior)				
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am an A.S.E. Certified Technician with an unexpired certificate and have exercised reasonable diligence in inspecting this vehicle. On the basis of such inspection, I declare the apparent existing condition to be as indicated above.				
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	e: <i>M</i>	Printed	Name: BATT Waylork	
Business (hupplibudge)	Address	rid 5+	Name: <u>BATT Way Crik</u> Date <u>11-2-2015</u>	

NAME OF BUSINESS	Iniqu Ed	ge Custom	12109
ADDRESS 23	32 Hood	St Lacro	2550
VEHICLE MAKE Dodge	MODEL	Cacayan	YEAR 2014
,	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps		***************************************	
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less the	an 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	n an A.S.E. Certified To vehicle. On the basis of	echnician with an unexp f such inspection, I declar	ired certificate and have exercised the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signatur	re:	Printed	d Name: Payt Way ()
Business www. guly	Address	HON A 97.	Date <u>//- x - 2 o</u>

NAME OF BUSINESS	iniqu Edg	e Customi	2109
	232 Hood	- 1 ·	1085-P
VEHICLE MAKE Dodge	MODEL 6	rand Caravan	YEAR 2013
'	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			<i>V</i>
Brake Lamps	<del></del>		
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less tha	n 2/32 of an inch)	<del></del>	
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			<i>_</i>
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	an A.S.E. Certified Tevehicle. On the basis of	such inspection, I declar	ired certificate and have exercised to the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signatur	e:	Printed	d Name: Wryczak
Business Amagan laga 9	Address <u></u>	7100d 5x	Date <u>11-2-2</u> 015

NAME OF BUSINESS	nigur Ed	ge Custon	nizing
ADDRESS 2	32 Hood	St Lalro	oss-e
VEHICLE MAKE Dodge	MODEL	brand Caravan	YEAR 2013
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			<u> </u>
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps			
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less that	n 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster		-	
Horn		<del></del>	
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater	<del></del>	<del></del>	
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	an A.S.E. Certified To vehicle. On the basis of	f such inspection, I declar	e the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature			Name: Bar + Wayne
Business Marmy galage	Address <u></u>	Hood St.	Date 11-3-2015

NAME OF BUSINESS	Inique Eo	dae Custo	mizing
ADDRESS 23	32 Hard 5	St Lalros	s-e
VEHICLE MAKE Dolge	MODEL G	rand Cavan	_year <u>2</u> 09
ļ	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps			
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less tha	n 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)		<del>-</del>	
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	an A.S.E. Certified To vehicle. On the basis of	echnician with an unexp f such inspection, I declar	e the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signatur	e: <u>////////////////////////////////////</u>	And Printed	d Name: Box + Woyour L
Business Mark Large	Address <u>23 2</u>	Hoolgy	Date 11-3-3015

NAME OF BUSINESS	ique Edg.	e custom	ixing
ADDRESS	52 Hood	St La Cros	, 58e
VEHICLE MAKE Dodge	MODEL C	orand Caravan	YEAR 2006
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps			
Steering System	<del></del>		
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less tha	n 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater	<del></del>		
Air Conditioning	<del></del>		
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	an A.S.E. Certified To vehicle. On the basis of	such inspection, I declar	e the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature		An Printed	Name: <u>Bar + Wayor</u> Date 11-3-20-5
Business My CA SAGE		Hord ST.	Date 11-3-70-5

NAME OF BUSINESS	nigur Edg	e Customi	ızing
ADDRESS 23	32 Hood S	t Lacros:	se '
VEHICLE MAKE Chad	MODEL U	plander	_year <u>2008</u>
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			<i>,</i> ✓
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			
• •			
Brake Lamps			
Steering System	<del> </del>		
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning			V
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: I am an A.S.E. Certified Technician with an unexpired certificate and have exercised reasonable diligence in inspecting this vehicle. On the basis of such inspection, I declare the apparent existing condition to be as indicated above.			
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	10 /Val	Printed	i Name: BOTT Noyzi
Business My E la gre	Address <u> </u>	HAND St.	Date 11-3-2015

NAME OF BUSINESS	Uniqu Ec	lge Custon	nizing
ADDRESS	32 H000 S	it La Cross	<u>'</u>
VEHICLE MAKE Ford	MODEL	ransit Connect	YEAR 2012
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)		-	
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps			
Steering System	<del></del>		
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	n 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster	<u></u>		
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			
Restraining Devices & Seats			$\frac{\nu}{\nu}$
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)		<del></del>	
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	an A.S.E. Certified Tevehicle. On the basis of	echnician with an unexpi	red certificate and have exercised the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	e: <u> </u>	Printed	Name: Part Woz rik
Business MM MM	Address	Hodd GY	Date 11-4-30/5
D. G. 10 500 and mubble messages	wahiala ahall ha kant a	nd maintained in a safe as	ed reliable condition. To insure the

NAME OF BUSINESS	Inique Edg	ge Custom	izing
ADDRESS	132 Hood	St. Lali	05Se
VEHICLE MAKE Ford	MODEL	Taurus	_year <u>2007</u>
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps	<del>-</del>		
Brake Lamps			
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	n 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)	<del></del>		
Windshield Defroster	<del></del>		
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator	-		
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: I am an A.S.E. Certified Technician with an unexpired certificate and have exercised reasonable diligence in inspecting this vehicle. On the basis of such inspection, I declare the apparent existing condition to be as indicated above.			
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	:: <u>///</u> /	Printed	Name: Bar + Way cs Ma Date/1-4-2015
Business Amy language	2Address	Good St	Date/1-4-2015

NAME OF BUSINESS	Inique &	dge custon	mi zing
ADDRESS	232 Had	St Laco	rosse
VEHICLE MAKE Dodge	MODEL_\(\frac{\frac{1}{2}}{2}\)	ntervan	_year <u>2</u> @3
,	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps		-	
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps			
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less tha	n 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster	8. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.			
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	: MINO	Printed	Name: BAT Wayer &
Business horn sollye	Address <i>23</i> =	R HOLASSY	Date 11-4-2015